ACROPORE
Your Water Treatment Specialists
®
Electro-deionization Systems
Series EDI
Standard Features
●● No regenerant required for regeneration,
EDI does not consume salt and recycle

Concentrate flow (m3/hr) 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.45 0.65
Electrolyte flow (m3/hr) 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
Mode EDI-20
Odering Information
Model Capacity
m3/hr EDI Module Numbers of
EDI Module Power/Phase Dimension
L x D x H (cm)
Approx
weight (kg)
EDI-01 1 CP-1000S 1 220V/1ph 60 x 70 x 90 100
EDI-02 2 CP-2000S 1 220V/1ph 60 x 70 x 90 115
EDI-03 3 CP-3600S 1 220V/1ph 60 x 70 x 90 120
EDI-04 4 CP-4500S 1 220V/1ph 60 x 70 x 90 125
EDI-05 5 CP-5800S 1 220V/1ph 60 x 70 x 90 150
EDI-10 10 CP-5800S 2 380V/3ph 60 x 70 x 90 250
EDI-15 15 CP-5800S 3 380V/3ph 150 x 125 x 150 300
EDI-20 20 CP-5800S 4 380V/3ph 150 x 125 x 150  350
EDI-25 25 CP-5800S 5 380V/3ph 150 x 125 x 180 400
EDI-30 30 CP-5800S 6 380V/3ph 250 x 125 x 180 450
EDI-35 35 CP-5800S 7 380V/3ph 250 x 125 x 180 500
EDI-40 40 CP-5800S 8 380V/3ph 350 x 125 x 180 550
EDI-45 45 CP-5800S 9 380V/3ph 350 x 125 x 180 600
EDI-50 50 CP-5800S 10 380V/3ph 350 x 125 x 180 650
EDI-75 75 CP-5800S 15 380V/3ph 450 x 125 x 180 900
Design, specification and materials subject to change without notice.
Model CP-1000S Model CP-5800S
●● No regenerant required for regeneration
EDI does not consume regenerant and recycle the